

8

Contempt Petition 10/19  
VED PRAKASH Vs. RADHEY SHYAM AND ANR

27.10.2020

Present: None for applicant.  
Advocate Shri Shekhar Nanaway for contemnors No. 1 to 5  
through CISCO Webex.

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

As per direction of Ld. Presiding Officer, matter be put for  
purpose fixed/further proceeding for **05.01.2021**.

**(Reader)**  
**27.10.2020**

10:56 AM.

At this stage Advocate Ms. Nupur Sachdeva along with applicant Sh. Ved  
Prakash has joined remote hearing and noted next date of hearing.

**(Reader)**  
**27.10.2020**