

Contempt Petition 10/19
VED PRAKASH Vs. RADHEY SHYAM AND ANR
CNR No. DLSW01-014541-2019

23.03.2021

Present: Sh. A.N. Aggarwal, Ld. Counsel for petitioner along
with petitioner.
None for contemnors/defendants.

At request, put up with connected matter on

24.05.2021.

Announced in the open court
On 23.03.2021

(Dr. Jagminder Singh)
ADJ-03/South West
Dwarka / New Delhi