

6

Contempt Petition 10/19

VED PRAKASH Vs. RADHEY SHYAM AND ANR

25.04.2022

Present: Petitioner in person.
Sh. Shekhar Nanawati, Ld. Counsel for
respondents no. 1 to 5.

Put up for arguments on the petition on

12.07.2022.

(DIVYANG THAKUR)
ADJ-03/ SOUTH-WEST
DWARKA/ NEW DELHI
25.04.2022 (A)