

27

ContemptPetition 10/19

VED PRAKASH Vs. RADHEY SHYAM AND ANR

19.09.2022

Present : Sh. Rahul Saxena, Id. Proxy counsel for the plaintiff
alongwith plaintiff in person.
Sh. Jitesh Kumar Singh, Id. Counsel for defendants
no.1 to 5.

List alongwith the main suit on **05.12.2022**.

(DIVYANG THAKUR)
ADJ-03/ SOUTH-WEST
DWARKA/ NEW DELHI
19.09.2022