

20

Contempt Petition 10/19

VED PRAKASH Vs. RADHEY SHYAM AND ANR

01.02.2023

Present : Petitioner Sh. Ved Prakash in person.
Sh. Jitesh Kumar Singh, Id. Counsel for respondent
alongwith respondent Sh. Radhey Shyam in person.

Put up with main suit i.e. CS no.307/20 on
22.04.2023.

Interim order to continue till the next date.

(DIVYANG THAKUR)
ADJ-03/ SOUTH-WEST
DWARKA/ NEW DELHI
01.02.2023