

4

Contempt Petition 10/19

VED PRAKASH Vs. RADHEY SHYAM AND ANR

19.09.2023

Present: Sh. A.N. Aggarwal, Ld. Counsel for Petitioner.
Sh. Jitesh Kumar Singh, Ld. Counsel for
Defendants no. 1 to 5.

Put up with connected matter i.e. CS No.
16383/2016 on **18.11.2023**.

(DIVYANG THAKUR)
ADJ-03/ SOUTH-WEST
DWARKA/ NEW DELHI
19.09.2023 (A)