

4 Contempt Petition 10/19  
VED PRAKASH Vs. RADHEY SHYAM AND ANR

07.05.2025

Present: Sh. Ritwik Batra, Ld. counsel for petitioner (through VC).  
Sh. A.N. Aggarwal, Ld. counsel for petitioner.  
Sh. Jitesh Kumar Singh, Ld. counsel for defendant no. 1 to 5.

List alongwith connected suit as matter is pending for  
mediation settlement.

List on 30.07.2025.

(DIVYANG THAKUR)  
DJ-03/SOUTH-WEST  
DWARKA/NEW DELHI  
07.05.2025